Athens Summer Duals Entry Packet

The Athens Wrestling team would like to welcome you to the Wildcat Challenge
Summer Duals. Your team or club has express their intent on joining us on June 11® .
We are sending you all the pertinent information you will need in this packet. Please fill
out the forms and return them by the appropriate date so we can finalize things at our end.
I need your team’s ranking so I can even out the pools as best as I can. The weigh-ins
will be honor weigh-ins and you will need to record the actual weight and e-mail them to
me on Friday night before the event. This is a summer event so if they are within a
pound or two that is fine. Below you will find a list of things we will need and the dates
they are to be turned in by.

e Payment of $400 by May 1*

(Payable to Athens Wrestling Club)

e Team information sheet by May 25"
e Tentative team Roster by May 25"

¢ Final team roster and weight sheet June 5*

Please send the information to:

Mail E-mail Phone
Jay White jwhite(@athensasd.org (W) 1-570-888-7766
Harlan Rowe Middle School (C) 1-570-529-0411

116 West Pine St
Athens Pa. 18810


mailto:jwhite@athensasd.org

Team Name

Team Information Sheet
(Please return by May 25" )

Town

Head Coach

Assistants

Phone #

E-mail

Team ranking

very good (all-star team)
good (very good school team)
average (decent school team)

building



Team

Tentative Team Roster
(Please return by May 25" )

Coach

Weight

Wrestle #1

Wrestler #2

98

105

112

119

126

132

138

145

155

167

175

195

285
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